N-Rohr 2950-16-Schraub-50/35-360° D28 UV788

Artikelnummer: 83-13-5790

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht
Durchmesser

Grunddaten
Produktname
Trinknippel
Materialbezeichnung
Anzahl/Menge
Verwendung in/an

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

"

p—

2950,00 mm
30,00 mm
30,00 mm
1,090 kg
28,00 mm

Nippelrohr
Schraubnippel 50/35 360°
Edelst

Edelst

uv788

03.02.2023



	N-Rohr 2950-16-Schraub-50/35-360° D28 UV788

