

N-Rohr 2950-16-Schraub-50/35-360° D28 UV788

Artikelnummer: 83-13-5790



Dimensionen

Länge	2950,00 mm
Breite	30,00 mm
Höhe	30,00 mm
Gewicht	1,090 kg
Durchmesser	28.00 mm

Grunddaten

Produktname	Nippelrohr
Trinknippel	Schraubnippel 50/35 360°
Materialbezeichnung	Edelst
Anzahl/Menge	Edelst
Verwendung in/an	UV788

www.bigdutchman.shop 03.02.2023